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COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 6th December, 2017
VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 733(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT ON THE DATE SPECIFIED
ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE
COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

32239

32722

43506

71549

109963

111303

118611

120406

129662

153927

158420

177567

189268

190771

192426

195867

198072

215931

226740

241431

251521

264055

268003

268909

272597

274544

282990

283367

287559

293672

311893

321893

328240

331047

338235

339134

347180

357448

364911

368007

368888

374374

374957

385359

388884

392091

397466

398122

399878

403356

416232

DECSUS LIMITED

DEMESNE ENTERPRISES 
(DUNDALK) UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

G & T INVESTMENTS LIMITED

F. & C. GARVEY LIMITED

THE IRISH PEACE INSTITUTE 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

DILLON PAINTING CONTRACTORS 
LIMITED

STANALEES SERVICES LIMITED

DELINCOURT LIMITED

HEIGHT FOR HIRE (ALLIED 
SERVICES) LIMITED

CLARITY AUDIO VISUAL LIMITED

SARENBROOK LIMITED

COCKERILL MECHANICAL 
INDUSTRIES INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED

MELSONDALE PRODUCTS LIMITED

ADVANCED PILING LIMITED

PIZZA FRESCA LIMITED

HEIGHT FOR HIRE (FORKLIFTS) 
LIMITED

YE OLDE COOPERS INNS LIMITED

ALLDEAL TRADING LIMITED

LAYDEN SALES LIMITED

T. C. S. EXPRESS LIMITED

IML - ROSCAR LIMITED

KILLARY TRADING CO. LIMITED

D & I SALES LIMITED

WATERS TECHNOLOGIES 
HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIRE TECH FITTINGS LIMITED

CRAANFORD COMMUNITY 
ASSOCIATION COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE

DRUMGORT CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

PATRICK NOLAN BUTCHER 
LIMITED

SUSSEX PROPERTIES HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

CAMBREX UNLIMITED COMPANY

T.A. ROSCAR LIMITED

OLLYVILLE LIMITED

M G ESTATES LIMITED

EIRVIA DESIGN LIMITED

VERTEX TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

DON MURPHY & ASSOCIATES 
LIMITED

GROUP 26 DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS 
IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPANY

REAL MUSIC MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

HOME - START NATIONAL OFFICE 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

MIDLETON GARDEN CENTRE 
LIMITED

DATA DOWNLOAD LIMITED

INISBEG MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
LIMITED

WILLIAM HYNES & ASSOCIATES 
LIMITED

EAMONN ROCHE DESIGN 
ENGINEERING LIMITED

SHARED VISIONS LIMITED

ADVANTAGE INTERNATIONAL 
TRADEMARKS LIMITED

BODYTONIC LIMITED

BALLYMOE FARM SERVICES 
LIMITED

MARKREE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BRENCHEM ENGINEERING 
SERVICES LIMITED

B AND O RECYCLING LIMITED

01-DEC-17
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01-DEC-17
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01-DEC-17
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01-DEC-17

01-DEC-17
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01-DEC-17
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01-DEC-17
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01-DEC-17
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01-DEC-17
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

426151

434613

438968

440311

454007

454897

457293

457493

457853

460724

467827

468737

473618

475150

475633

477184

480687

481101

481238

483600

484042

486297

487105

487297

487441

487997

488856

489664

489890

493125

494530

497798

499050

501285

503642

504869

506655

509640

512481

516726

518981

519461

519522

519671

520995

523132

523172

523173

523174

523180

524565

524756

535512

538472

539533

539631

DERRYNANE HOTEL COTTAGES 
LIMITED

ARTEX TEXTILE IMPORTS 
LIMITED

WESTERN HEALTH & SAFETY 
LIMITED

IRISH THERMAL IMAGING 
SOLUTION LIMITED

TOP CROSS STONE LIMITED

DUBLIN KIDS LIMITED

CORPORATE RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NETOGENIC LIMITED

DEMPSEY TRAVEL (TRIM) 
LIMITED

IMOKILLY MEAT SERVICES 
LIMITED

EXPERIENCE XCHANGE LIMITED

PETMANIA EASTPOINT LIMITED

CIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

OCEAN PLANNING AND DESIGN 
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

P & J SERVICE STATION LIMITED

BSO NETWORK SOLUTIONS 
IRELAND LIMITED

FOODFIGHTERS LIMITED

CLAG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AIMHIGH BUSINESS SYSTEMS 
LIMITED

BMG PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED

NEOCORD UNLIMITED COMPANY

AGILE MONKEY LIMITED

COLMARK PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

FLOWSOFT LIMITED

CHEETAH AVIATION LIMITED

ULMER AVIATION LIMITED

GREENEGG TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED

CHRYSALIS DANCE COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

ALPHA CAPSULE LIMITED

GOKEY LIMITED

N.J.G.C LIMITED

GLENSTARR HOMECARE LIMITED

MANZOOR MEDICAL LIMITED

AJAYI LIMITED

THE TUNES FOUNDRY LIMITED

GLOWROUTE PRODUCTS LIMITED

DIYA CONSULTING SERVICES 
LIMITED

L.C.G. ENGINEERING LIMITED

BERNIE COLLINS CONTRACTING 
LIMITED

ANYVAN IRELAND LIMITED

O'CARROLL ASSOCIATES 
ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING 
LIMITED

ADRIAN CHARLES CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED

ON THIS DAY LIMITED

ARCRIGHT LIMITED

BLOCBUY MARKETING LIMITED

GO OPTIMEYES LIMITED

PLACEMENT STATION LIMITED

SILICON GAMING LIMITED

HR HAND LIMITED

NOW: INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY

THE LECTURE POST LIMITED

SHAREPRO LIMITED

OYA MEDICAL LIMITED

ROWSOL LIMITED

BRITE:BILL NOMINEES LIMITED

ROCSPORTS LEISURE LIMITED

01-DEC-17

01-DEC-17
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

540840

543882

547861

548014

548045

548060

548663

549717

550164

552084

552397

553201

558809

559364

563106

563574

564137

565599

568432

568910

569028

570314

570350

570675

571004

571022

575754

579381

581956

585531

586756

586757

587613

588204

592593

599025

600597

600818

606303

606684

606798

DATAWAVE LIMITED

WULFIE ANIMATION LIMITED

GRADUATE STATION LIMITED

THE LUXURY DUBLINERS 
TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

S.P.D.F. CONSULTING LIMITED

CLASSIC BRANDS FOR LESS 
LIMITED

ASPIRE GOLF IRELAND LIMITED

DAVID CONNAUGHTON AND 
COMPANY LIMITED

ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS 
PLATFORM L LIMITED

ACCESS PLANT AND MANPOWER 
LIMITED

PRI HQ LIMITED

PAYSIGN LIMITED

SEDL TREES ELEGANCE LIMITED

PREMIER PEER SUPPORT IRELAND 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

WEB LOUNGE LIMITED

NEIMCO CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SN CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
LIMITED

BIG APPLE NEW YORK DELI 
LIMITED

CHARTCLIFF MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL LAW CLERK 
SERVICES LIMITED

GLOBAL ENDURANCE EVENTS 
LIMITED

OB CLOUDLINK CONSULTING 
LIMITED

P.I. YOUTH MEDIA ASSOCIATION

GYMMASTER EUROPE LIMITED

BLUE MOCHILLERO LIMITED

FUINNEAMH SOLAIS TEORANTA

CASTLEPALOOZA LIMITED

TRUDY'S BODY 
TRANSFORMATIONS LIMITED

ALIIER IRELAND LIMITED

BARROW ANGLING LIMITED

ATHEY 2 LIMITED

LEAF RECYCLING DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

CUCUMIS LIMITED

THREE THREADS IRELAND 
LIMITED

ALTHEA H-SKY 2 LIMITED

AIH FINANCE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

DRUMKEERIN CONCRETE 
STRUCTURES LIMITED

NATURAL HEALINGS SKINCARE 
LIMITED

CARNE FUND SOLUTIONS LIMITED

321 AVIATION INTERMEDIATE 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

321 AVIATION GROUP (IRELAND) 
LIMITED
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01-DEC-17

01-DEC-17

01-DEC-17
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01-DEC-17
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