



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2017/N/21925

VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE
WEDNESDAY, 6th December, 2017
COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 733(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT ON THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
32239	DECSUS LIMITED	01-DEC-17	282990	DRUMGORT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	01-DEC-17
32722	DEMESNE ENTERPRISES (DUNDALK) UNLIMITED COMPANY	01-DEC-17	283367	PATRICK NOLAN BUTCHER LIMITED	01-DEC-17
43506	G & T INVESTMENTS LIMITED	01-DEC-17	287559	SUSSEX PROPERTIES HOLDINGS LIMITED	01-DEC-17
71549	F. & C. GARVEY LIMITED	01-DEC-17	293672	CAMBREX UNLIMITED COMPANY	01-DEC-17
109963	THE IRISH PEACE INSTITUTE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	01-DEC-17	311893	T.A. ROSCAR LIMITED	01-DEC-17
111202		01 DEC 17	321893	OLLYVILLE LIMITED	01-DEC-17
111303	DILLON PAINTING CONTRACTORS LIMITED	01-DEC-17	328240	M G ESTATES LIMITED	01-DEC-17
118611	STANALEES SERVICES LIMITED	01-DEC-17	331047	EIRVIA DESIGN LIMITED	01-DEC-17
120406	DELINCOURT LIMITED	01-DEC-17	338235	VERTEX TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	01-DEC-17
129662	HEIGHT FOR HIRE (ALLIED SERVICES) LIMITED	01-DEC-17	339134	DON MURPHY & ASSOCIATES LIMITED	01-DEC-17
153927	CLARITY AUDIO VISUAL LIMITED	01-DEC-17	347180	GROUP 26 DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPANY	01-DEC-17
158420	SARENBROOK LIMITED	01-DEC-17	357448	REAL MUSIC MANAGEMENT	01-DEC-17
177567	COCKERILL MECHANICAL INDUSTRIES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	01-DEC-17	364911	LIMITED HOME - START NATIONAL OFFICE COMPANY LIMITED BY	01-DEC-17
189268	MELSONDALE PRODUCTS LIMITED	01-DEC-17		GUARANTEE	
190771	ADVANCED PILING LIMITED	01-DEC-17	368007	MIDLETON GARDEN CENTRE LIMITED	01-DEC-17
192426	PIZZA FRESCA LIMITED	01-DEC-17	368888	DATA DOWNLOAD LIMITED	01-DEC-17
195867	HEIGHT FOR HIRE (FORKLIFTS) LIMITED	01-DEC-17	374374	INISBEG MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	01-DEC-17
198072	YE OLDE COOPERS INNS LIMITED	01-DEC-17	374957	WILLIAM HYNES & ASSOCIATES	01-DEC-17
215931	ALLDEAL TRADING LIMITED	01-DEC-17		LIMITED	
226740	LAYDEN SALES LIMITED	01-DEC-17	385359	EAMONN ROCHE DESIGN ENGINEERING LIMITED	01-DEC-17
241431	T. C. S. EXPRESS LIMITED	01-DEC-17	388884	SHARED VISIONS LIMITED	01-DEC-17
251521	IML - ROSCAR LIMITED	01-DEC-17	392091	ADVANTAGE INTERNATIONAL	01-DEC-17
264055	KILLARY TRADING CO. LIMITED	01-DEC-17	397466	TRADEMARKS LIMITED BODYTONIC LIMITED	01-DEC-17
268003	D & I SALES LIMITED	01-DEC-17			
268909	WATERS TECHNOLOGIES HOLDINGS LIMITED	01-DEC-17		BALLYMOE FARM SERVICES LIMITED	01-DEC-17
272597	FIRE TECH FITTINGS LIMITED	01-DEC-17	399878	MARKREE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	01-DEC-17
274544	CRAANFORD COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	01-DEC-17	403356	BRENCHEM ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED	01-DEC-17
			416232	B AND O RECYCLING LIMITED	01-DEC-17

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
426151	DERRYNANE HOTEL COTTAGES LIMITED	01-DEC-17	489664	CHRYSALIS DANCE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	01-DEC-17
434613	ARTEX TEXTILE IMPORTS LIMITED	01-DEC-17	489890	ALPHA CAPSULE LIMITED	01-DEC-17
438968	WESTERN HEALTH & SAFETY	01-DEC-17	493125	GOKEY LIMITED	01-DEC-17
440311	LIMITED IRISH THERMAL IMAGING	01-DEC-17	494530 497798	N.J.G.C LIMITED GLENSTARR HOMECARE LIMITED	01-DEC-17 01-DEC-17
454007	SOLUTION LIMITED	01 DEC 17	499050	MANZOOR MEDICAL LIMITED	01-DEC-17
454007 454897	TOP CROSS STONE LIMITED DUBLIN KIDS LIMITED	01-DEC-17 01-DEC-17	501285	AJAYI LIMITED	01-DEC-17
457293	CORPORATE RESOURCE	01-DEC-17	503642	THE TUNES FOUNDRY LIMITED	01-DEC-17
457493	MANAGEMENT LIMITED NETOGENIC LIMITED	01-DEC-17	504869	GLOWROUTE PRODUCTS LIMITED	01-DEC-17
457853	DEMPSEY TRAVEL (TRIM)	01-DEC-17	506655	DIYA CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED	01-DEC-17
	LIMITED		509640	L.C.G. ENGINEERING LIMITED	01-DEC-17
460724	IMOKILLY MEAT SERVICES LIMITED	01-DEC-17	512481	BERNIE COLLINS CONTRACTING LIMITED	01-DEC-17
467827	EXPERIENCE XCHANGE LIMITED	01-DEC-17	516726	ANYVAN IRELAND LIMITED	01-DEC-17
468737	PETMANIA EASTPOINT LIMITED	01-DEC-17	518981	O'CARROLL ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING	01-DEC-17
473618 475150	CIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED OCEAN PLANNING AND DESIGN	01-DEC-17 01-DEC-17		LIMITED	
4/5150	CONSULTANTS LIMITED	01-DEC-17	519461	ADRIAN CHARLES CONSULTANTS LIMITED	01-DEC-17
475633	P & J SERVICE STATION LIMITED	01-DEC-17	519522	ON THIS DAY LIMITED	01-DEC-17
477184	BSO NETWORK SOLUTIONS IRELAND LIMITED	01-DEC-17	519671	ARCRIGHT LIMITED	01-DEC-17
480687	FOODFIGHTERS LIMITED	01-DEC-17	520995	BLOCBUY MARKETING LIMITED	01-DEC-17
481101	CLAG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	01-DEC-17	523132	GO OPTIMEYES LIMITED	01-DEC-17
481238	AIMHIGH BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED	01-DEC-17		PLACEMENT STATION LIMITED SILICON GAMING LIMITED	01-DEC-17
483600	BMG PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED	01-DEC-17	523173 523174	HR HAND LIMITED	01-DEC-17 01-DEC-17
484042	NEOCORD UNLIMITED COMPANY	01-DEC-17	523180	NOW: INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC	01-DEC-17
486297	AGILE MONKEY LIMITED	01-DEC-17		LIMITED COMPANY	
487105	COLMARK PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	01-DEC-17	524565	THE LECTURE POST LIMITED	01-DEC-17
487297	FLOWSOFT LIMITED	01-DEC-17	524756 535512	SHAREPRO LIMITED OYA MEDICAL LIMITED	01-DEC-17 01-DEC-17
487441	CHEETAH AVIATION LIMITED	01-DEC-17	538472	ROWSOL LIMITED	01-DEC-17
487997 488856	ULMER AVIATION LIMITED GREENEGG TECHNOLOGIES	01-DEC-17 01-DEC-17	539533	BRITE:BILL NOMINEES LIMITED	01-DEC-17
400000	LIMITED	01-DEC-1/	539631	ROCSPORTS LEISURE LIMITED	01-DEC-17

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number		Struck Off
540840	DATAWAVE LIMITED	01-DEC-17	575754	CASTLEPALOOZA LIMITED	01-DEC-17
543882	WULFIE ANIMATION LIMITED	01-DEC-17	579381	TRUDY'S BODY TRANSFORMATIONS LIMITED	01-DEC-17
547861	GRADUATE STATION LIMITED	01-DEC-17	581956	ALIIER IRELAND LIMITED	01-DEC-17
548014	THE LUXURY DUBLINERS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	01-DEC-17	585531	BARROW ANGLING LIMITED	01-DEC-17
548045	S.P.D.F. CONSULTING LIMITED	01-DEC-17	586756	ATHEY 2 LIMITED	01-DEC-17
548060	CLASSIC BRANDS FOR LESS LIMITED	01-DEC-17	586757	LEAF RECYCLING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	01-DEC-17
548663	ASPIRE GOLF IRELAND LIMITED	01-DEC-17	587613	CUCUMIS LIMITED	01-DEC-17
549717	DAVID CONNAUGHTON AND COMPANY LIMITED	01-DEC-17	588204	THREE THREADS IRELAND LIMITED	01-DEC-17
550164	ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM L LIMITED	01-DEC-17	592593	ALTHEA H-SKY 2 LIMITED	01-DEC-17
552084	ACCESS PLANT AND MANPOWER LIMITED	01-DEC-17	599025	AIH FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	01-DEC-17
552397	PRI HQ LIMITED	01-DEC-17	600597	DRUMKEERIN CONCRETE STRUCTURES LIMITED	01-DEC-17
553201	PAYSIGN LIMITED	01-DEC-17	600818	NATURAL HEALINGS SKINCARE LIMITED	01-DEC-17
558809	SEDL TREES ELEGANCE LIMITED	01-DEC-17	606303	CARNE FUND SOLUTIONS LIMITED	01-DEC-17
559364	PREMIER PEER SUPPORT IRELAND COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	01-DEC-17	606684	321 AVIATION INTERMEDIATE (IRELAND) LIMITED	01-DEC-17
563106	WEB LOUNGE LIMITED	01-DEC-17	606798	321 AVIATION GROUP (IRELAND) LIMITED	01-DEC-17
563574	NEIMCO CONSULTANTS LIMITED	01-DEC-17			
564137	SN CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	01-DEC-17			
565599	BIG APPLE NEW YORK DELI LIMITED	01-DEC-17			
568432	CHARTCLIFF MANAGEMENT LIMITED	01-DEC-17			
568910	INTERNATIONAL LAW CLERK SERVICES LIMITED	01-DEC-17			
569028	GLOBAL ENDURANCE EVENTS LIMITED	01-DEC-17			
570314	OB CLOUDLINK CONSULTING LIMITED	01-DEC-17			
570350	P.I. YOUTH MEDIA ASSOCIATION	01-DEC-17			
570675	GYMMASTER EUROPE LIMITED	01-DEC-17			
571004	BLUE MOCHILLERO LIMITED	01-DEC-17			
571022	FUINNEAMH SOLAIS TEORANTA	01-DEC-17			